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Saint David’s Parish School
Calendar - Term 4, 2024

Correct as of 24 September 2024

40 Elizabeth St, Tea Tree Gully SA 5091

PO Box 647, St Agnes SA 5097

8360 6300 8360 6327

info@stdavids.catholic.edu.au

MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY
14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 18/10 19/10 20/10
Term 4 begins 9.00am-10.30am —
Playgroup
21/10 22/10 23/10 24/10 25/10 26/10 27/10
School Photo Day 9.00am-10.30am — 9.30am School Tour Sports Day 9am 5B Assembly
Playgroup 9am-12pm
7pm P&F Meeting Bright Stars Session 1
28/10 29/10 30/10 31/10 1/11 2/11 3/11
Grandparent’s Day 9.00am-10.30am — All Saints Day Mass
Playgroup (Years 4-6)
6pm Board Meeting Catholic Athletics
Carnival
9am-12pm
Bright Stars Session 2
4/11 5/11 6/11 7/11 8/11 9/11 10/11
Transition Learning 9.00am-10.30am — Transition Learning Transition Learning 9am RH Assembly 6pm - Quiz
Conversations Playgroup Conversations Conversations 9am-12pm Night
Transition Learning Bright Stars Session 3
Conversations Kildare Transition Day
Group 1
11/11 12/11 13/11 14/11 15/11 16/11 17/11
10:45am Remembrance | 9.00am-10.30am — 9.30am School Tour 9am-12pm
Day Community Prayer | Playgroup 5.00pm School Tour Bright Stars Session 4
10.30am Children’s
University Graduation
Kildare Transition Day
Group 2
18/11 19/11 20/11 21/11 22/11 23/11 24/11
9.00am-10.30am — 9am 3V Assembly Family Mass/
Playgroup 9am-12pm Christ the
7pm P&F Meeting Bright Stars Session 5 King Parish
9:15am Reception Fete
Parent Information
Meeting
Christmas Concert
25/11 26/11 27/11 28/11 29/11 30/1 1/12
Gleeson Transition Day | 9.00am-10.30am —
2:50pm Community Playgroup
Prayer 6pm Board Meeting
2/12 3/12 4/12 5/12 6/12 7/12 8/12
9.00am-10.30am — 9am 1N Assembly
Playgroup
9.15am Thanksgiving
Mass
9/12 10/12 11/12 12/12 13/12 14/12 15/12
9.30-11.00am — Whole | 6pm—Year 6 Year 6 Last Day 3pm —End of Term 4 Staff Development Day
School Transition Graduation Mass ‘Touch of Christmas’
Morning Day
Year 6 Graduation
Dinner
2025 TERM DATES 2025 PUPIL FREE DAYS
(STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS)
Term1
Term 1 begins on Tuesday, 28 Jan#:rrlz;—zFrlday, 11 April Friday, 7 March
Tuesday, 28 Januar ) ) Monday, 28 April
(Sumn:ler Uniform)y Tuesday, 29 April — Friday, 4 July Friday, 6 June
Term3 Monday, 21 July
Tuesday, 22 July — Friday, 26 September Friday, 5 September
Term4 Friday, 12 December
Monday, 13 October — Thursday, 11 December




